
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

March
2024

Resthome

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
Word builder
Housie 
Knit & natter

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
11.40am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
9-letter word
Poet’s corner
Indoor bowls
Musical Moments/ 
rummikub

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Karakia
News & Views
Musical bingo
Kiwi quiz
Out & About
Walking group
International Women’s 
Day Make & Create

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
Word builder
Out & About 
Scrabble
Church service
Memory Lane

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am

12.30pm
2.30pm-
3.30pm

Karakia
News & Views
Boccia 
General knowledge 
quiz
Documentary
Happy Hour with Tony 
Carter

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
9-letter word
Housie 
Men’s Club

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
Word builder
Indoor bowls
Musical Moments/ 
rummikub

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Karakia
News & Views
Musical bingo
What am I quiz
Out & About
Nail pampering
St. Patrick’s Day Make 
& Create

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
9-letter word
Out & About 
Scrabble
Church service
Memory Lane

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
12.30pm
2.30pm-
3.30pm

Karakia
News & Views
Skittles
Rhyming riddles
Movie
St. Patrick’s Day Happy 
Hour with Harmony K

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
Word builder
Housie 
Knit & natter

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
9-letter word
Indoor bowls
Musical Moments/ 
rummikub

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Karakia
News & Views
Musical bingo
Quiz
Out & About
Walking group
Easter Make & Create

10.30am

11.00am
11.20am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Queen Margaret 
preschool visits 
Triple A
Word builder
Out & About 
Scrabble
Church service
Memory Lane

10.30am
11.00am
11.20am

12.30pm
2.30pm-
3.30pm

News & Views
Golf
General knowledge 
quiz
Documentary
Happy Hour with Paula 
Story

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
9-letter word
Housie 
Men’s Club

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
Word builder
Intra-village indoor 
bowls
Musical Moments/ 
rummikub

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Karakia
News & Views
Musical bingo
Quiz
Out & About
Nail pampering
Easter Make & Create

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
9-letter word
Out & About 
Scrabble
Church service
Memory Lane

10.30am
11.00am
11.20am
12.30pm
2.30pm-
3.30pm

News & Views
Boccia 
Kiwi quiz
Movie 
Easter Happy Hour 
with Clickety Click

10.30am
10.35am
11.00am
11.20am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Good Friday
Karakia
News & Views
Triple A
Word builder
Housie 
Knit & natter

Easter Sunday
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