

March 2024



3.00pm Musical Moments/ rummikub

Resthome						
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
				1 10.30am Karakia News & Views 11.00am Triple A Word builder Housie Knit & natter		3
10.30am Karakia News & Views Triple A 11.20am Poet's corner 1.30pm Indoor bowls 3.00pm Musical Moments/ rummikub	10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Musical bingo 11.30am Kiwi quiz 1.00pm Out & About 1.30pm Walking group 1.30pm International Women's Day Make & Create	I0.30am Karakia News & Views I1.00am Triple A Word builder Out & About I.30pm Scrabble Church service 3.30pm Memory Lane	10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Boccia 11.20am General knowledge quiz 12.30pm Documentary 2.30pm- 3.30pm Carter	8 10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Triple A 11.20am 9-letter word 1.30pm Housie 3.30pm Men's Club	9	10
10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Triple A 11.20am Vord builder 1.30pm Indoor bowls 3.00pm Musical Moments/ rummikub	10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Musical bingo 11.30am Vhat am I quiz 1.00pm Out & About 1.30pm Nail pampering 3.00pm St. Patrick's Day Make & Create	13 10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Triple A 11.20am 9-letter word 1.00pm Out & About 1.30pm Scrabble 2.00pm Church service 3.30pm Memory Lane	10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Skittles 11.20am Rhyming riddles 12.30pm Movie 2.30pm- 3.30pm St. Patrick's Day Happy Hour with Harmony K	10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Triple A 11.20am Word builder 1.30pm Housie 3.30pm Knit & natter	16	17
18 10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Triple A 11.20am 9-letter word 1.30pm Indoor bowls 3.00pm Musical Moments/ rummikub	10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Musical bingo 11.30am Quiz 1.00pm Out & About 1.30pm Walking group 3.00pm Easter Make & Create	10.30am Queen Margaret preschool visits 11.00am Triple A 11.20am Word builder 1.00pm Out & About 1.30pm Scrabble 2.00pm Church service 3.30pm Memory Lane	10.30am News & Views 11.00am Golf 11.20am General knowledge quiz 12.30pm Documentary 2.30pm- 3.30pm Story	10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Triple A 11.20am 9-letter word 1.30pm Housie 3.30pm Men's Club	23	24
10.30am Karakia News & Views 11.00am Triple A Word builder I.30pm Intra-village indoor bowls 3.00pm Musical Moments/	10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Musical bingo 11.30am Quiz 1.00pm Out & About 1.30pm Nail pampering 3.00pm Easter Make & Create	10.30am Karakia 10.35am News & Views 11.00am Triple A 11.20am 9-letter word 1.00pm Out & About 1.30pm Scrabble 2.00pm Church service 3.30pm Memory Lane	10.30am News & Views 11.00am Boccia 11.20am Kiwi quiz 12.30pm Movie 2.30pm- 3.30pm Easter Happy Hour with Clickety Click	I0.30am Karakia I0.35am News & Views I1.00am Triple A Vord builder I.30pm Housie 3.30pm Knit & natter	30	Easter Sunday

Memory Lane